1
Rev E, July 11, 2011
K600 Modular KVM Combiner
Product Highlights
 Operates between Highest Security Level Gaps
Designed for safe isolation between national security and
the internet.
 Mouse controlled windowing • Highly-intuitive and easy

Rev E, July 11, 2011
K600 Modular KVM Combiner
How to Order
KVM Chassis
Description Part Number
K600 - 4 Ports Modular High Security KVM Combiner chassis only, DVI-D display, USB
and PS/2 keyboard and mouse, Audio out, Laser mouse included
CPN04999 [Europe]
CPN04878 [UK]
CPN04964 [US, Canada]
Nano-blades
Description Part Number
K600 - Modular KVM Combiner - LNB Nano-Blade, Processor Au1250 600MHz, 256 MB
DDR, 256 MB Flash, RJ-45 10/100 Base T LAN, Aux USB port, Linux based OS
CPN04874
K600 - Modular KVM Combiner - LNB Nano-Blade, Processor Au1250 600MHz, 256 MB
DDR, 256 MB Flash, RJ-45 10/100 Base T LAN, Aux USB port, Windows CE 6.0 OS
CPN05475
K600 - LNBF Thin-client Nano-Blade, Linux OS, SFP Giga fiber LAN CPN04875
K600 - LNBF Thin-client Nano-Blade, Windows CE 6.0 OS, SFP Giga fiber LAN CPN05476
K600 - AUX DVI Nano-Blade, DVI-D display, USB keyboard and mouse CPN04876
K600 - Blank Nano-Blade CPN04877
Cables
Description Part Number
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), DVI-D to DVI-D Single-Link, USB, Black CPN05485
KVM Cable short (1.8 m), Audio out, CAC,  Black CPN05490
KVM Smart-Cable VGA PC to DVI KVM converter cable with USB type A to USB type B, 6ft
(1.8 m), black
CPN06011
Accessories and spare parts
Description Part Number
SCM Smart-card reader, USB, SCR-3311 CPN05498
Laser Mouse 5 buttons USB and PS/2 compatible for KVM Combiner CPN05497
Spare Power supply, wall-mounted, K200, K300, 12V, 1.5A, US CPN05501
9
Rev E, July 11, 2011
K600 Modular KVM Combiner
Services
Description Part Number